KMT –
PSC – Precision System Components
High Pressure Valves, Fittings and
Tubing Products
2
FAX Ordering Form – PSC Parts
Photocopy this form, fill in your order and fax to +49 60 32 977-271
China – Shanghai

8 Digits Catalog Base Number variable part number –
red numbers on left side
Part Number Format:
Example Part Number:
10078889 – 0110001
Itemization:
66K valve, 9/16” Straight – Standard Connection Fittings,
Grafoil Packing, Regulating Stem, No Actuator, No Special
Service, Standard 316SS Material and Panel Mounted Packing
Gland
6
Manual Needle Valves
Standard PSC valves are made from a high grade of cold worked stainless steel. The val-
ves were deep cycle tested for performance under extreme conditions and are available in
all industry-standard sizes and body patterns.
PSC standard valves are available for quick delivery and designed for safe, reliable opera-
tion in even harsh environments. The valves can be configured in a large number of ways
(see options on page 5).
• Coned and threaded connections provide dependable performance in gas
or liquid service.
• Operating temperatures from -252° C (-423° F) to 649° C (1200° F).
• Non-rotating stem to prevent galling and scoring.
• Metal to metal seating.
• Six different body patterns, with choice of several stem styles
(valve part numbers listed below are “vee” style stems).
• Safety weep holes for all pressure connections and stem packing area.
MAWP* Tube Cv** 2-way 2-way 3-way Two 2-way One 2-stem 2-way Angle
OD Straight Angle on Pressure on Pressure Manifold Replaceable
Seat
1/4" 0,31 20441435 20453289 20447004 20447063 20447113 20447162
3/8" 0,75 20453292 20453301 20447022 20447071 20447121 20447170
9/16" 1,75 20441732 20441750 20447029 20447079 20447128 20447178
3/4" 2,80 20441932 20441940 20447037 20447087 20447136 20447186
1" 5,20 20442130 20442137 20447045 20447095 20447144 20447194
1/4" 0,12 20447212 20447253 20447285 20447326 20447368 20447409
3/8" 0,23 20447219 20447261 20447303 20447334 20447376 20447417
9/16" 0,33 20447227 20447269 20447311 20447352 20447384 20447425
1" 2,80 20447235 20447277 20447318 20447360 20447402 20447443
9/16" 0,31 20447451 20447459 20447467 20447475 20447493 20447500
1/4" 0,09 10079259 10079002 20447534 20447550 80077712 20447607
3/8" 0,14 10078863 10078749 05137724 10097533 10119030 20447615
9/16" 0,27 10078889 10079275 10153500 10097541 10100287 20447633
3/4" 0,50 49832926 20447516 20447542 20447558 20447599 20447641
1.380 bar
(20.000 PSI)
2.070 bar
(30.000 PSI)
2.760 bar
(40.000 PSI)
4.550 bar
(66.000 PSI)
* MAWP = Maximum Allowable Working Pressure at 22° C (72° F)
** Cv values listed are for 2-way straight pattern valves. For 2-way angle pattern valves, increase Cv value by 50%.
7

Available in stainless steel material for quick delivery or other materials
upon request.
Please call for more ordering information.
MAWP* Port Cv** Ball Valve Number
3/16" 0,75 60001
1/2" 10,00 60004
1/4" 1,40 60005
3/8" 3,40 60006
2-Way Valves for
On-Off Services
690 bar (10.000 PSI)
* MAWP = Maximum Allowable Working Pressure at 22° C (72° F)
** Cv values listed are for 2-way straight pattern valves excluding metering valves. For 2-way angle pattern valves, increase Cv value by 50%.
For Metering Values: Cv=.004, Port size=0.062"
All KMT ball valves can be fitted with pneumatic or electric actuators for remote control. In addition, we also offer models for
custom, limited and unique applications. Please call for more information.
KMT Part Number Logic for Ball Valves
In addition to standard base catalog parts, valves can be
configured to fit almost any need.
0 = Standard
1 = Buno-N O-rings
2 = EPR O-rings
3 = Handle locking device
4 = High-temperature o-rings
5 = Oxygen service
6 = Sour gas
60001
60004
60005
60006
60007
60009
60010
60011
60012
60013
60015
60016
60017
60018
60019
60020
60021
60022
BallValve Model Prefix Number Option Suffix Numbers
Connection Suffix Numbers (up to 5)*
*For 3-ways, 4-ways & 5-ways valves, please specify
connections in order following the diagrams on page 8
Example Part Number:
60005 – 00909
60005-00909 = 20,000 PSI, 2-Way Valve, On-Off Service, 1/4” Port, 1.40 CV – Stan-
dard, 1/4” Female Medium Pressure, Coned/Threaded Tube x 1/4” Female Me-
dium Pressure, Coned/Threaded Tube
2-Way Valves for
On-Off Services
1.380 bar (20.000 PSI)
MAWP* Port Cv** Ball Valve Number
3/16" 0,56 60013
1/2" 5,00 60015
3/16" 0,56 60017
3/8" 2,40 60018
3-Way Valves for
Diverting Service
690 bar (10.000 PSI)
3-Way Valves for
Diverting Service
830 bar (12.000 PSI)
3-Way Valves for
Diverting Service
1.380 bar (20.000 PSI)
3/16" 0,56 60016
MAWP* Port Cv** Ball Valve Number